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
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-0772 Comp 1
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12/9/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

ARROWHEAD PHASE 1 SUB LOT 34 PB 38 PGS 29-30 ORB 6209 PG 716

FLCLERMONT 34711

16429 ARROWHEAD TRL

Current Owner

MARTINEZ VIRGINIA & IGNACIO DIAZ

Property Location
Site Address 16429 ARROWHEAD TRL

CLERMONT

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
1,907

0
0

1,907

Gross Are
1,907

440
155

Eff Area

1,9072,502

1907
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
292,304 283,535 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0583

3749570 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY TDS

23-22-26-0105-000-03400
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 99,440

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

99,440
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

44,000.00

Depth 
Factor

2.26

Land
Value

99,440

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 99,440

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

99,440
0

LL

0.0000

0003

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

695

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 283,535

Year Built 1996

0Functional Obsol
% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 292,304

Base Rate 127.84
Effective Area 1907

2024-0772 Comp 2
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12/9/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3749570 By

Value Summary

2017
Code Description Unit PriceUnits

10.50132.00UTILITY BLDG FINISHEDUBF3 82.50
%GoodYear Blt

SF
Type Effect Yr

2017
RCN

1386.00
Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

1,143

Parcel Notes
01FC QG FROM 475 RS 062800
02 LOC FROM 135 DUE TO SALES QG FROM 575 RS 110901
04 QG FROM 550 LG 020604
3040/53 TERESA VERSHOORE TO PABLO J & GLORIA CRUZ HW
06 QG FROM 610 JSB 042506
06TR NOT DELIVERABE AS ADDRESSED 16429 ARROWHEAD TRL CLERMONT FL 34711 8176
07TR NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED 245 VALLEY EDGE DR MINNEOLA FL 34715 5657
3572/2441 CT VS PABLO J & GLORIA CRUZ SOLD TO BANK OF NEW YORK TTEE FOR THE CERTIFICATEHOLDERS CWALT INC ALTERNATIVE
LOAN TRUST 2006 OC2 MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES SERIES 2006 OC2
3614/1495 BANK OF NEW YORK TTEE TO RICHARD & NATALIE CARR HW
08SALE ORB 3614/1495 U SALE FER 050808
4404/350 RICHARD & NATALIE CARR TO GARY S WALLS JR UNMARRIED
14FC NO PHYS CHGS BDRM FROM 4 PER MLS LISTING O5171231 SFR HAS LOTS OF UPGRADES SUB UPDATED IN MASS CRA 012314
14 VERY HIGH SALE SFR HAS LOTS OF UPGRADES ALL HOMES IN SUB HAVE SAME QG SEE AKS 3798360 3784606 3749391 LARGER SFRS
WITH POLS CRA 042114
15X NATALIE & RICHARD CARR FILED PORTABILITY IN ORANGE COUNTY 030615
23IT SFR IN GOOD COND ADD MISC TDS 040423
6209/716 GARY S JR & SARAH WALLS TO VIRGINIA MARTINEZ & IGNACIO DIAZ HW
24CC EFILE HX APP CP 022924

23-22-26-0105-000-03400

283,535

Misc Value Market Value

99,440 1,143 384,118 384118

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

384,15350,000.00

Previous Valu

0 334118

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

359118

04-04-2023
04-21-2014
04-21-2014
12-01-1996

DescriptionAmount
9,000

1
1

97,656

REPL WINDOWS 2
AVG  N  STANDARD
CHECK VALUE
SFR

CO Date
0002
0098
0099
0000

Type
04-03-2023
01-23-2014
01-23-2014

Review Date
04-19-2022
01-01-2013
01-01-2013
07-01-1996

Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID
Building Permits

2022040994
SALECVD
SALE
6070016

Roll Year

2023
2014
2014
1997

WD
WD
WD
CT
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

430,000
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